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Name
ZHAO Shengbo

LAN Xing
NARANG Gagan
LIU Gang
HOU Kai
PARK Bong Duk

Asian Ranking

(1.12.2014)

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN

Birthday
1982

1990
1983
1984
1985
1973

NASIR KHAN Muhammad Ezuan 1989

RAJPUT Sanjeev

LI Jiahong

YOU Jaejin

VEA AREE Attapon
GHALAY Sushil
KWON Juncheol
NYANTAI Bayaraa
MINDIYAROV Ratmir
MAJCHACHEEP Tavarit
PIREKEYEV Igor
JAFARIPOUYA Mahdi
KIM Hakman
KARMAKAR Joydeep
SINGH Satyendra
YAJIMA Midori

1981
1986
1987
1989
1980
1988
1991
1991
1975
1971
1992
1976
1979
1985
1979

Nation
- CHN - People's Republic of China

- CHN - People's Republic of China
o] IND - India

- CHN - People's Republic of China
- CHN - People's Republic of China
2@ | KOR - Korea

E MAS - Malaysia
o] IND - India

- CHN - People's Republic of China
2@ | KOR - Korea

@ | JPN - Japan
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23(23) 96  YURKOV Yuriy 1983 [T KAZ - Kazakhstan
24(24) 87  KHENMEDEKH Byambabaatar 1988 [ MGL - Mongolia
25(26) 85  OLZOD Enkhsaikhan 1974 [0 MGL - Mongolia
26(25) 82 YERMAKOV Alexandr 1985 [ KAZ - Kazakhstan
27(27) 77 SINGH Hariom 1986 [ IND - India

28(28) 74 JANCHIVDORJ Gankhuyag 1970 [[ER] MGL - Mongolia
29(29) 60  ALKHATRIHamed Said 1985  [Figgy| OMA - Oman
30(30) 54 AL-ANAZI Khalid 1971 [EEi| KSA - Saudi Arabia
31(31) 49 AL NASRI Sinan 1964 [Figgy| OMA - Oman
32(32) 43 SHAHSAVARI Sasan 1992 = IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
33(33) 35  TORTUNGPANICH Napis 1995  [mmmm| THA - Thailand
34(34) 24 LEE Hyun Tae 1977 *®> | KOR - Korea
35(34) 23 SKOROMNOV Vyacheslav 1974 [ J QAT - Qatar

36(36) 19 AL HATTALI Mohammed 1984 [Figgy| OMA - Oman
37(37) 13 KLEIMYONOV Alexey 1984 [I] KAZ - Kazakhstan
38(38) 12 WANG Jing 1991 [ CHN - People's Republic of China
39(40) 11 GOEL Ishan 1995 [ IND - India

39(38) 11 ALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman Saad 1979 [l KSA - Saudi Arabia
41(43) 7 AL MUHANADI Al 1990 [ J QAT - Qatar
41(41) 7 ALIMOHAMED Jamal 1978 [ 3] BRN - Bahrain
41(41) 7 TSEDEVDORJ Munkh-Erdene 1974 [0 MGL - Mongolia
44(44) 5 AL SUBAIE Khaled 1975 [P KUW - Kuwait
45(45) 4 HAN Jinseop 1981 ;-; KOR - Korea
46(46) 3 YAMASHITA Toshikazu 1977 JPN - Japan
47(47) 1 AL SHEMERI Turk 1995 = KUW - Kuwait
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